1-13

1-13

1-13

1-13

1-13

1-13

1-13

1-13
1-13

8

11

12

48

57

75

87

90

102

106
132

182

207

05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025

[29] Bachata Jn] Inter "B3pocnbie” (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

TaHuopbI
Jlnnns AckapoBa

JlagbirnHa AHHa

z
5.0

5.0

PomaHoBcKkada AHacTacua 5.0

bpyHwTenH EnerHa
AxmeTLwwunHa JlnaHa
TiomeHeBa TaTbsHa
boHpapesa EneHa
NnbnHelx KOnns
Bnacosa Onbra

CaguHa AnnHa
KneBakunHa KOnns

KoHoHoBa Banepus

ManywwnHa Mapus

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0

Bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX
XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
S'TaHums
YensabuHck
S’'TaHuus
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance

YenabuHck
Corazon

TioMeHb
Wolf dance logovo

EkaTepuHbypr
2dance

YenabuHck
UnoDance

YenabuHck

V - tance
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
SiVaDance
EkaTepuHbypr

KomaHpa/Homep opon/Knyb

7-9

7-9

10

102

182

106
87

207
11

75

920

48

TaHuopbl
Jinnna Ackaposa

Bnacosa Onbra
KoHoHoBa Banepus

CadmHa AnvHa
boHpoapeBa EneHa

ManywuHa Mapus
JlagbirnHa AHHa

TiomeHeBa TaTbsHa
NnbnHbIX KONnsa

bpyHwTenH EneHa

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0
3.0

3.0
2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

Bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

-XXXX
X-X--X

XX--X
XX

YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
V - tance

YenabuHck
SiVaDance

YenabuHck

EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
S'TaHuus
TiOMeHb

Wolf dance logovo
YenabuHck
UnoDance

EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance



MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep opon/Kny6
11-13 12 PomaHoBckas AHacTacua 0.0 - — YenabuHck
S’'TaHuus
11-13 57 AxmeTwwuHa JInaHa 0.0 - — YenabuHck
Corazon
11-13 132 KneBakuHa KOnng 0.0 - — YensbuHck
V-TaHue

MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl

1 8  Jlnnua Ackaposa
2 182 KoHoHoBa Banepus
3 102 Bnacosa Osibra

4 106 CadumHa AnnHa
5-6 87 boHpapesa EneHa

5-6 207 TlanywwuHa Mapus

Cyabu | Judges
NiceHoBa
JincyHosa
MaxoBa
Haranuesa
HayMKkuH
[ NaBHbIN

o Ul B WN B

Hapbs
KpucTtunHa
EkaTepuHa
Onbra
Ineb
Cynbs

z
121.0

119.0

116.0

108.0
105.0

105.0

technige musicality presentation  KomaHpaa/Homep opoa/Kny6
87799 98788 98789 — YensabuHck
V-TaHue
79888 88788 89788 — YenabuHck
SiVaDance
69985 78887 89987 — YenabuHck
V - tance
78777 77687 87688 — YensabuHck
57866 77886 77788 — EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
56768 67888 77787 — EkaTepuHbypr
EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHnbypr, Poccus
Mocksa, Poccusa
Mocksa, Poccusa
Poccus



