

05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025

## [29] Bachata JnJ Inter "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/4						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-13	8	Лилия Аскарова	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск V-танце
1-13	11	Ладыгина Анна	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск S'танция
1-13	12	Романовская Анастасия	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск S'танция
1-13	48	Брунштейн Елена	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Екатеринбург MaxDance
1-13	57	Ахметшина Лиана	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск Corazon
1-13	75	Тюменева Татьяна	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Тюмень Wolf dance logovo
1-13	87	Бондарева Елена	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Екатеринбург 2dance
1-13	90	Ильиных Юлия	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск UnoDance
1-13	102	Власова Ольга	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск V - танце
1-13	106	Сафина Алина	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск
1-13	132	Клевакина Юлия	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск V-танце
1-13	182	Кононова Валерия	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск SiVaDance
1-13	207	Галушина Мария	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Екатеринбург

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-3	8	Лилия Аскарова	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск V-танце
1-3	102	Власова Ольга	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск V - танце
1-3	182	Кононова Валерия	5.0	XXXXXX	—	Челябинск SiVaDance
4	106	Сафина Алина	4.0	-XXXX	—	Челябинск
5-6	87	Бондарева Елена	3.0	X-X--X	—	Екатеринбург 2dance
5-6	207	Галушина Мария	3.0	-XX--X	—	Екатеринбург
7-9	11	Ладыгина Анна	2.0	---XX	—	Челябинск S'танция
7-9	75	Тюменева Татьяна	2.0	-X-X-	—	Тюмень Wolf dance logovo
7-9	90	Ильиных Юлия	2.0	X---X	—	Челябинск UnoDance
10	48	Брунштейн Елена	1.0	X----	—	Екатеринбург MaxDance

## 1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
<b>11-13</b>	<b>12</b>	Романовская Анастасия	0.0	-----	—	Челябинск S'танция
<b>11-13</b>	<b>57</b>	Ахметшина Лиана	0.0	-----	—	Челябинск Corazon
<b>11-13</b>	<b>132</b>	Клевакина Юлия	0.0	-----	—	Челябинск V-танце

## Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	presentation	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
<b>1</b>	<b>8</b>	Лилия Аскарлова	121.0	87799	98788	98789	—	Челябинск V-танце
<b>2</b>	<b>182</b>	Кононова Валерия	119.0	79888	88788	89788	—	Челябинск SiVaDance
<b>3</b>	<b>102</b>	Власова Ольга	116.0	69985	78887	89987	—	Челябинск V - tance
<b>4</b>	<b>106</b>	Сафина Алина	108.0	78777	77687	87688	—	Челябинск
<b>5-6</b>	<b>87</b>	Бондарева Елена	105.0	57866	77886	77788	—	Екатеринбург 2dance
<b>5-6</b>	<b>207</b>	Галушина Мария	105.0	56768	67888	77787	—	Екатеринбург

## Судьи | Judges

1	Исенова	Дарья	Екатеринбург
2	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург, Россия
3	Махова	Екатерина	Екатеринбург, Россия
4	Нагайцева	Ольга	Москва, Россия
5	Наумкин	Глеб	Москва, Россия
6	Главный	Судья	Россия